IL CUORE DI MARTINA
GOLFO DIANESE ULTRARUNNER
DIANO MARINA, 15-01-2023
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DEI FIORI  /mperia
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POS NUM LICENZA

1 78
2 1
3 53
4 70
5 36
6 41
7 47
8 35
9 9

10 82
1 68
12 17
13 76
14 77
15 44
6 31
17 23
18 89
19 69
20 61
21 50
2 74
23 75

NON PARTITI

30

37

48

1 88
2 87
3 54
4 43
5 6
6 97
7 59

CONCORRENTE

BERGAMINI Vittoria
ALBERTO Stefania
ALMONTI Morena
CAMALLERI Benedetta
MOCHEN Manuela
NATTERO Alice
ADORNO Antonella
SENTILLI Sara
VIANI Armanda
ZAPPONI Marina
MASSA Claudia
SPERTINI Isabella
COSENZA Alice
FREDIANI Laura
NEGRI Patrizia
VOLPI Giorgia
REBAGLIATI Maria
CHIAPPE Sara
GRAZIOTTIN Sabrina
AGNESE Lisa
FUSCHI Chiara
VEGLIO Alisa

FONTANA Elena

CALCHI Cinzia
LAURIA Donatella

BOLOGNA Marina

CARLINI Daniele

FICI Alessandro
PAGOTTO Umberto
MORAGLIA Bartolomeo
CHIEFARI Michele
LANTERI Giacomo

SACCHIERO Giancarlo

GIORNATA 1
CLASSIFICA INDIVIDUALE DELLA GIORNATA 1
CLS POS AN RNK MOTOCLUB REG CcO PEN TOTALE C.G. PT
MOTO
CLASSEF

F S.R LIBERO 34'21.1
F S.R MARATHON CLUB IMPERIA 34'52.4
31.3
F S.R LIBERO 35'10.6
49.5
F S.R ALBENGA RUNNERS 36'54.2
2331
F S.R NATURUNTEAM V. ARGENTINA 37'14.6
2'53.5
F S.R MARATHON CLUB IMPERIA 3735.4
314.3
F S.R MARATHON CLUB IMPERIA 37'51.3
330.2
F S.R NATURUNTEAM V. ARGENTINA 38'43.6
4225
F S.R LIBERO 38'49.9
4'28.8
F S.R LIBERO 39'38.7
517.6
F S.R LIBERO 39'56.5
535.4
F S.R LIBERO 40'25.7
6'04.6
F S.R LIBERO 42'15.0
753.9
F S.R LIBERO 42'15.4
754.3
F S.R MARATHON CLUB IMPERIA 42'45.8
824.7
F S.R LIBERO 4349.2
9281
F S.R LIBERO 44'30.8
10'09.7
F S.R LIBERO 45'10.3
10'49.2
F S.R LIBERO 47'56.4
13'35.3
F S.R LIBERO 48'58.5
14'37.4
F S.R LIBERO 54'42.8
20'21.7
F S.R LIBERO 56'45.7
22'24.6
F S.R LIBERO 56'46.1
22'25.0

F S.R LIBERO NP PS 1 - DIANO MARINA

F S.R POD PERALTO NP PS 1 - DIANO MARINA

F S.R VAL TANAROO NP PS 1 - DIANO MARINA

CLASSE M

M S.R LIBERO 26'11.0
M S.R LIBERO 28'15.8
2'04.8
M S.R LIBERO 28'17.9
2'06.9
M S. R ALBENGA RUNNERS 28'19.8
2'08.8
M S.R G.DIAN. ULTRA RUNNERS 28'35.9
2'24.9
M S.R LIBERO 2846.0
2'35.0
M S.R LIBERO 28'48.2
2'37.2

CPQ1.99. GEN/ 1




POS NUM LICENZA
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79

24

49
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42

27
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CONCORRENTE

ACQUARONE Ivan
GIRAUDO Bruno
FATTOR Fabrizio
DAGATI Roberto
SORGENTONI Valerio
ALLOISIO Filippo
GHISOLFO Marco
PASTORINO Claudio
CHEMBRI Nello
RIVETTI Antimo
GORLERO Luca
VASSALLO Marco
BONI Claudio

PACE Leo

DELLA MORTE Claudio
DAGATI Nicolo
REITANO Nicolo
SIMONETTA llario
PEREZ Pedro
COSENZA Armando
CHIENO Bruno
BALLARDINI Riccardo
LANDINI Stefano
CARLO Pino
CALCAGNO Simone
TURCHIANO Michele
AMEDEO Aureliano
MASIERI Diego
HAUSER Stefano
CERIOTTI Giampaolo
NICOLA Marco
REGIS Claudio

LUPI Marco
CALDERA Riccardo
MUSSIO Massimiliano
BELTRAME Fabrizio
PARISI Vito
MARTORELLI Massimo
PERRONE Davide

BARISCIANI Marco

CLS POS AN RNK
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MOTOCLUB

MOTO

G.DIAN. ULTRA RUNNERS

MARATHON CLUB IMPERIA

ALBENGA RUNNERS

G.DIAN. ULTRA RUNNERS

LIBERO

LIBERO

ALBENGA RUNNERS

LIBERO

LIBERO

GRUPPO C. GENOVA

LIBERO

MARATHON CLUB IMPERIA

G.DIAN. ULTRA RUNNERS

ALBENGA RUNNERS

LIBERO

LIBERO

RIVIERA TRIATHLON

RIVIERA RUNNERS

G.DIAN. ULTRA RUNNERS

MARATHON CLUB IMPERIA

G.DIAN. ULTRA RUNNERS

LIBERO

LIBERO

LIBERO

G.DIAN. ULTRA RUNNERS

LIBERO

MARATHON CLUB IMPERIA

ALBENGA RUNNERS

LIBERO

ALBENGA RUNNERS

ATL. CERIALE

LIBERO

ALBENGA RUNNERS

MARATHON CLUB IMPERIA

MARATHON CLUB IMPERIA

LIBERO

LIBERO

MARATHON CLUB IMPERIA

MARATHON CLUB IMPERIA

MARATHON CLUB IMPERIA

REG

CcO

PEN

TOTALE C.G. PT

29'04.6
2'53.6
29'18.7
307.7
29'48.2
337.2
29'59.2
348.2
30'05.8
354.8
30'09.9
358.9
31'14.4
503.4
31'43.2
5322
31'56.6
5'45.6
32'00.1
549.1
32'07.2
5'56.2
32'40.3
6'29.3
32'52.0
6'41.0
32'54.9
6'43.9
33'09.0
6'58.0
3326.2
715.2
3328.0
717.0
33319
720.9
3334.5
7235
33'35.5
724.5
33355
724.5
34'13.7
8027
34'16.4
805.4
34'17.9
806.9
34231
8121
34'25.0
814.0
34'29.0
818.0
3508.1
857.1
3531.0
920.0
35'38.9
927.9
36'19.7
10'08.7
36'24.1
10131
36'50.3
10'39.3
36'53.5
10'42.5
37'13.6
11'02.6
37'14.2
11'03.2
3715.1
11'04.1
37'15.8
11'04.8
37315
11'20.5
3809.5
11'58.5

CPQ1.99. GEN/ 2




POS NUM LICENZA

48 18
49 84
50 58
51 21
52 112
53 28
54 57
55 93
56 19
57 20
58 64
59 51
60 63
61 46
62 96
63 67
64 22
65 62
66 12
67 55
68 91

NON PARTITI

40

CONCORRENTE

CIGNARALE Roberto
NOVARO Daniele
CAUTERUCCI Matteo
DISOENZA Giusto
TARAMASCO Roberto
NOVARO Roberto
AMORETTI NEDO
GUARNIERI Gabriele
LANDRA Massimo
LANDRA Samuele
NOVARO Mauro
STUA William
SOLANO Renato

LO CURTO Alessandro
MARTINO Valerio
BROGLIA Franco
PASQUINO Marco
SPIDY Massimo
ASSANDRI Rino
GRASSO Francesco

DEL VENTO Mimmo

MOUHDDIR Medi

CLS POS AN RNK
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MOTOCLUB

MOTO

LIBERO

LIBERO

LIBERO

ALBENGA RUNNERS

LIBERO

ALBENGA RUNNERS

LIBERO

ATL. CISERANO

LIBERO

LIBERO

G.DIAN. ULTRA RUNNERS

MARATHON CLUB IMPERIA

U.S. MAURINA

LIBERO

LIBERO

LIBERO

G.DIAN. ULTRA RUNNERS

LIBERO

MARATHON CLUB IMPERIA

LIBERO

MARATHON CLUB IMPERIA

LIBERO

REG

CcO

PEN

TOTALE C.G. PT

3811.4
12'00.4
3817.2
12'06.2
3824.6
12'13.6
38'54.6
12'43.6
3903.2
12'52.2
39'17.2
1306.2
39214
13'10.4
40'17.4
14'06.4
40'18.8
14'07.8
40'40.5
14'29.5
40'45.9
14'34.9
41'44.9
15'33.9
42'34.9
16'23.9
46'11.5
20'00.5
46'13.0
20'02.0
47 15.6
21'04.6
4836.2
22'25.2
4836.7
22'25.7
50'40.1
24'29.1
54'42.2
2831.2
54'44.4
28'33.4

NP PS 1 - DIANO MARINA

CPQ1.99. GEN/ 3




